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Women / 6 / Sr B
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Schofield168
Golden Bear

9.500 9.400 9.5509.450 37.900
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Natalie Saadeh229
San Mateo

9.300 9.150 9.3509.350 37.150
2 3 2 2 2 

2 

Sofia West175
Golden Bear

8.950 9.525 9.2759.250 37.000
9 1 4T 4 3 

3 

Monica Sibbert232
San Mateo

9.150 8.350 9.3009.250 36.050
3T 9T 4T 3 4 

4 

Annie Tsang123
Bay Aerials

8.800 8.550 9.0009.300 35.650
14 5 3 8 5 

5 

Alexa Jones158
Elite

9.050 8.450 9.1508.950 35.600
6 7 10T 6 6 

6 

Ariana Lopez183
GymStars Modesto

8.925 8.350 9.2259.025 35.525
10 9T 9 5 7 

7 

Alexandra Chang218
Peninsula

9.125 8.700 9.0508.300 35.175
5 4 17 7 8 

8 

Leah Peterson165
Extreme

8.825 8.375 8.6759.250 35.125
13 8 4T 16 9 

9 

Kiana Smith130
CCGI

8.650 8.525 8.9008.950 35.025
16 6 10T 10 10 

10 

Sonja Wheaton191
GymWorld

8.900 8.350 8.8008.925 34.975
11 9T 12 12T 11 

11 

Sophie Stern114
American

9.025 7.825 8.8009.175 34.825
7 15T 8 12T 12 

12 

Lorin Danielsen163
Extreme

9.150 7.600 8.8009.225 34.775
3T 17 7 12T 13T

13T

Finn Thomas121
Auburn

8.850 8.350 8.9258.650 34.775
12 9T 14T 9 13T

13T

Julia da Silva147
CalSports-Race

8.700 8.000 8.5758.650 33.925
15 14 14T 17 15 

15 

Hannah Leis480
CalSports-Race

8.375 8.350 8.7508.275 33.750
18 9T 18 15 16 

16 

Arianna Sabatella127
Cal-Star

8.575 7.825 8.8508.350 33.600
17 15T 16 11 17 

17 

Laura da Silva479
CalSports-Race

9.000 7.225 8.5508.725 33.500
8 18 13 18 18 

18 
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